COUNTY

Essex

Certifications March 2023

PLAN#

223-E-0004
223-E-0006
223-E-0007
223-E-0008
223-E-0010
223-E-0014
223-E-6720
223-E-6724
223-E-6733
223-E-6734
223-E-6735
223-E-6736
223-E-6737
223-E-6738
223-E-6739
223-E-6740
223-E-6741
223-E-6743

223-E-6744

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

PROJECT

6362 Canterly Place Okner Parkway Residential
6563 Temple B'Nai Abraham Grading rev patio
‘6540 West Orange Plaza Storm Piping revision
‘5608 Kingsbridge Plaza rev + fees 3.5yr recert
‘6545 Matthew Beaufort (was GVK Beaufort)
6482 Virginia Ave Subdivision 2 SFD rev3/21/2
sirfield Gourmet Food Warehouse & Addition
:evens Surrey Pool Project

gnataro Estella SFD Demo & Rebuild

lest Orange Senior Residence

 Lawrence Apartment Building

imuel Hobart SFD Demo & Rebuild

iyar Beachmont Pool & Grading

cdak Builders Glendale SFD Demo & Rebuild
faldner Roland Pool & Improvements

»oha Boulderwood SFD

>lumbia High School Addition & Renovations
ISB Builders Sycamore SFD

igri Springfield Apartment Building

BLOCK(S) LOTS

100 3

7300 1,3,85
152.01 1445; 1445
2301 2.01

500 11,12
3809 39.01, 39.0
280 309,310
700 20

503 3

68 1.01

94 12,14
1604 19

1508 4

1512 14

5201 11.01

503 1.02

24.05 1

2905 15

30.04 127.10, 13

CITY

Livingston

Livingston

West Orange

Fairfield
Livingston
Livingston
Cedar Grove

Livingston

North Caldwel

West Orange

Bloomfield

Millburn

North Caldwel

Livingston
Millburn
Livingston
Maplewood
Livingston

Maplewood

INTERVENTION?

[]

It e e s Y 0 A O A O

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$400.00
$150.00
$150.00

$1,290.00

$150.00
$150.00

$2,075.00

$675.00
$675.00

$1,325.00

$925.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$925.00
$675.00
$925.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

0.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.95
0.34
0.17
1.14
0.35
0.40
0.12
0.22
0.25
0.19
0.40
0.95

0.88

CERTDATE

3/17/2023
3/20/2023
3/22/2023

3/8/2023
3/27/2023
3/22/2023
3/14/2023
3/16/2023
3/14/2023
3/21/2023

3/2/2023

3/2/2023
3/16/2023

3/2/2023
3/20/2023
3/28/2023

3/7/2023
3/16/2023
3/21/2023



COUNTY

Essex

PLAN#

223-E-6747
223-E-6749
223-E-6751
223-E-6752
223-E-6753
223-E-6754
223-E-6758
223-E-6763
223-E-6769
223-E-6770
223-E-6771
223-E-6772
223-E-6777

Summary for 'COUNTY' =

Sum
Hudson

222-H-4853
223-H-0010
223-H-0012
223-H-0013
223-H-0014

223-H-0015

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

PROJECT

all & Lipton Pool & Improvements

oomfield 2022 Water Main Cleaning & Lining
5EG 2023 GSMP 0OG-600, 0G-515, HR-602,HR-6
/AW Residential Baldwin 2FD

v/ Slope 2 Hartshorn SFD

K Parkway Culvert Replacement 07C-1206
lax Homes Deerfield SFD Demo & Rebuild
onik Split Rock SFD Demo & Rebuild

lanasse Associates Heywood SFD

‘estmont Country Club Pickleball Courts
arden State Equity N 18th 2-2FD

apone Barbara Pool & Grading

mude Edgewood SFD

Essex (32 detail records)

ATH Extension of C Yard Vehicle Storage

-4767 Coresite NY3 rev LOD

-4251 Singh Summit Mixed Use rev+fees 3.5yr r
-4307 Summit Holding Mixed Use

-3337 Behman Fayette Apts rev to correct num

-4671 Amtrak Hackensack Substation #42 Contr

BLOCK(S)

605
ROW
ROW
432
3701
ROW
1507
501
6091
1589
62
4608
158

10901
57
6701
10704
9202
35

LOTS

ROW
ROW

2.02

ROW

14

10

2

33

37.01; 37.0
7

20.05

84

5
21,22,23,2
7,8

4

6.01

CITY

South Orange
Bloomfield
Newark
Bloomfield
Millburn
Millburn
Livingston
Livingston
Orange
West Orange
East Orange
Fairfield

West Orange

Jersey City
Secaucus

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

North Bergen

INTERVENTION?

[]

It I 0 O A O

OO0 d g

$24,015.00

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$675.00  $25.00
$775.00  $25.00
$1,350.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$775.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$650.00
$1,125.00  $25.00
$150.00  $0.00
$435.00 $0.00
$530.00  $0.00
$150.00  $0.00
$150.00  $0.00
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0.17
0.22
2.63
0.17
0.44
0.17
0.13
0.47
0.15
0.23
0.23
0.24
0.32

16.41
1.70
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02

CERTDATE

3/14/2023
3/30/2023
3/24/2023
3/17/2023
3/16/2023
3/22/2023
3/28/2023
3/30/2023
3/27/2023
3/24/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

3/20/2023
3/21/2023
3/6/2023
3/2/2023
3/7/2023
3/21/2023



COUNTY

Hudson

PLAN#

223-H-0019
223-H-4866
223-H-4872
223-H-4873
223-H-4874
223-H-4875
223-H-4876
223-H-4877
223-H-4878
223-H-4880
223-H-4881
223-H-4882
223-H-4885
223-H-4886
223-H-4887
223-H-4888
223-H-4892

Summaryv for 'COUNTY' =

Sum
Passaic

222-P-5428

222-P-5436

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

PROJECT

-4306 transfer to Success Investments

ikissoon Union Apartments

4A 41st St UC 2-3FD

SE&G North Bergen 2nd Half Class H Substation
igewater WPCF Force Main & Gravity Sewer [B
hn & Maryann W54th 2-2FD

hn & Maryann W45th 2-2FD

fferson 516 Apartment Building

tizen Guttenberg LLC Apartments

-anmar Properties Car Wash Expansion

orth Bergen 46th St Park Improvements
:hecter CC Mixed Use

T'C Bus Stop Relocation Plan

-oom Street Mixed Use

SE&G 2023 GSMP JC-607

1e Cottage Mixed Use Building

Jjari Koelle SFD

Hudson (23 detail records)

1e Depo

verside Park Mixed Use Development

BLOCK(S)

170
19303
234
442
ROW
33

84

68

38

33
150
129.01
288
12203
ROW
7903
214

400; 460

2432

LOTS

15.01 (fka
55.01,57.0
53,54

7,8

ROW
20.01,20.0
41

24,25

4
4.01,7.01
54 & 55

1

9,10.01
57,58,59
ROW
20,21,22,2
16

11,12,13;9
6

CITY

Union City
Jersey City
Union City
North Bergen
North Bergen
Bayonne
Bayonne
Hoboken
Guttenberg
Secaucus
North Bergen
Jersey City
Kearny
Jersey City
Bayonne
Jersey City

Secaucus

Wanaque

WayneX

INTERVENTION?

I et Y e e Y A B N A A

[ O

$18,353.75

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$363.75 $0.00
$925.00  $25.00
$1,025.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$1,125.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$1,675.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
§775.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$675.00  $25.00
$425.00
$6,250.00  $25.00
$825.00  $25.00
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0.00
0.27
0.17
0.99
1.40
0.24
0.24
0.14
0.80
0.49
2.80
0.52
0.44
0.28
0.96
0.74
0.13

12.36
22.57

7.96

CERTDATE

3/30/2023
3/20/2023

3/8/2023
3/20/2023
3/21/2023

3/8/2023

3/8/2023
3/16/2023

3/2/2023

3/6/2023
3/24/2023
3/21/2023
3/20/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/27/2023
3/23/2023

3/24/2023
3/17/2023



COUNTY PLAN# PROJECT BLOCK(S) LOTS CITY INTERVENTION? FEE SSCCFEE ACRES CERTDATE

Passaic 222-P-5566 lesivta Secondary School With Dormitory 59.10 1&30 Clifton [] $1,325.00 $25.00 1.26 3/30/2023
223-P-0011 5109 Tilfereth Israel Parking Lot Exp rev 2/13/2 3229 1,1.01 Passaic L] $150.00 S0.00 0.20 3/17/2023
223-P-0012 4891 El Atat Crooks Ave Mixed Use fees 3.5yr r 7008; 7006 3,23,24;4  Paterson L] $530.00 $0.00 0.00 3/3/2023
223-P-0013 4876 Lackawanna Ventures fees 3.5yr recert 122 1.02 Woodland Par [] $530.00 $0.00 0.00 3/9/2023
223-P-5588 oneer Academy of Wayne 501 21 WayneX U] $825.00 $25.00 9.92 3/1/2023
223-P-5589 adalla Getty Apartment Building 6708 3 Paterson L] $925.00 $25.00 0.12 3/23/2023
223-P-5590 ’einstein Foxboro Pool & Amenities 4105 70 WayneX L] $425.00 $25.00 0.13 3/2/2023
223-P-5591 ark Overmont Pool & Grading 240.02 12.02 Little Falls [] $675.00 $25.00 0.20 3/8/2023
223-P-5593  uske Commercial Storage Building 448 1 Wanaque L] $925.00 $25.00 0.39 3/6/2023
223-P-5594 amirez Elizabeth Residential Grading 110.14 31 Woodland Par $675.00 $25.00 0.64 3/23/2023
223-P-5596 te Improvements 415 Hamburg 2800 14.01 WayneX [ $475.00  $25.00 0.88 3/16/2023
223-P-5597 iienno Coles Hill Pool & Hardscape 59 24.01 North Haledo L] $675.00  $25.00 0.21 3/20/2023
223-P-5598 :entjes Dietrich Pool & Grading 22 16.03 North Haledo L] $675.00 $25.00 0.13 3/17/2023
223-P-5600 larrotte Lake Property Improvements 1730 7 WayneX L] $425.00 $25.00 0.14 3/24/2023
223-P-5601 rant Ave Subdivision 3-SFD 3203 30(30.01,3 Pompton Lake [ $1,175.00  $25.00 0.75 3/21/2023
223-P-5602 irner Chatham Improvements 63.05 6,7 Clifton [] $925.00 $25.00 0.37 3/28/2023
223-P-5607 1apo Lancaster SFD 9802 1 West Milford L] $675.00 $25.00 0.50 3/30/2023
223-P-5610 >stek Berdan Dwelling 3703 13 WayneX [] $425.00  $25.00 0.95 3/30/2023

Summary for 'COUNTY' = Passaic (20 detail records)

Sum $19,510.00 $425.00 47.30
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COUNTY PLAN# PROJECT BLOCK(S) LOTS CITY INTERVENTION? FEE SSCCFEE ACRES CERTDATE
Grand Total

Certifications Total Ch.251 Fees SSCC Fees Accrued Total Acres

75 $61,878.75 $1,500.00 76.07
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